
Vereinsrekorde TV Passau, Mixed (29.01.2023)

4x50m Freistil
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Bewermeier Axel 1975 0:27,81

Bewermeier Luca 2000 0:33,72

Pupeter Anneli 2002 0:35,53

Semmler Alexander 1959 0:28,75

26.01.2020 Hengersberg 2:05,81

4x100m Freistil
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Roth Andreas 2000 0:54,09

Manke Julia 2005 1:12,13

Sarmina Lisa 2005 1:09,19

Kirmse Roman 1998 0:56,56

21.01.2023 Hengersberg 4:11,97

6x50m Freistil
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Fenzl Nicolas 1989 0:26,61 Hofmann Anna-Lena 1997 -:--,--

Hofmann Anna-Lena 1997 0:30,09 Fleischer Riko 1999 -:--,--

Seidl Nina 2001 0:32,47 Möginger Lena 2000 -:--,--

Roderweis Luisa 2000 0:28,85 Semmler Alexander 1959 -:--,--

Hinderberger Martin 1988 0:27,00 Roderweis Luisa 2000 -:--,--

Witt Florian 1987 0:26,68 Musiol Christoph 1997 -:--,--

14.03.2015 Passau 2:51,70 25.05.2014 Hengersberg 2:57,14



6x100m Freistil
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Witt Florian 1987 1:02,10

Oberneder Cindy 1997 1:14,10

Gürtler Marcus 1991 1:06,47

Seifert Julia 1995 1:15,40

Sauerbeck Yvonne 1994 1:17,13

Klingseis Patrick 1991 1:02,50

08.06.2008 Hengersberg 6:57,70

3x1250m Freistil
Freiwasser

Roth Andreas 2002 --:--,--

Manke Julia 2005 --:--,--

Dorfmeister Vinzenz 2004 --:--,--

27.06.2019 Burghausen 50:42,37

4x50m Brust
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Schuster Paula 2009 0:49,78

Köbeler Jonas 2010 0:51,31

Köbeler Luca-Pascal 2008 0:49,00

Heinken Leander 2009 0:48,91

12.01.2019 Hengersberg 3:19,00



4x100m Brust
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Bartels Christine 1988 1:22,93

Sarmina Lisa 2005 1:31,03

Roth Andreas 2000 1:16,38

Kirmse Roman 1998 1:09,87

21.01.2023 Hengersberg 5:20,21

4x50m Rücken
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Köbeler Jonas 2010 0:51,03

Schuster Paula 2009 0:50,72

Köbeler Luca-Pascal 2008 0:50,34

Heinken Leander 2009 0:43,06

12.01.2019 Hengersberg 3:15,15

4x50m Schmetterling
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Köbeler Jonas 2010 0:50,84

Köbeler Luca-Pascal 2008 0:52,75

Schuster Paula 2009 0:49,75

Heinken Leander 2009 0:47,06

12.01.2019 Hengersberg 3:20,40

4x100m Schmetterling
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Bartels Christine 1988 1:14,40

Manke Julia 2005 1:25,61

Roth Andreas 2000 1:01,14

Kirmse Roman 1998 1:01,35

21.01.2023 Hengersberg 4:42,50



4x50m Lagen
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Wagner Jonathan 2006 0:34,12 R Hofmann Anna-Lena 1997 -:--,--

Semmler Alexander 1959 0:35,16 B Zeuschner Julia 1993 -:--,--

Bewermeier Luca 2000 0:35,15 S Rüdiger Michael 1978 -:--,--

Baier Marlene 2002 0:33,82 K Bewermeier Axel 1975 -:--,--

26.01.2020 Hengersberg 2:18,25 15.07.2017 Grafenau 2:12,60

4x100m Lagen
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

Kirmse Roman 1998 1:09,06 R

Bartels Christine 1988 1:22,78 B

Roth Andreas 2000 1:01,57 S

Manke Julia 2005 1:11,93 K

21.01.2023 Hengersberg 4:45,34

8x50m Lagen
25m Bahn 50m Bahn

R Roderweis Luisa 2000 -:--,--

B Fleischer Riko 1999 -:--,--

S Möginger Lena 2000 -:--,--

K Padin-Aquino Patrick 2001 -:--,--

R Betz Moric 2000 -:--,--

B Bewermeier Luca 2000 -:--,--

S Musiol Christoph 1997 -:--,--

K Hofmann Anna-Lena 1997 -:--,--

06.07.2014 Landshut 4:44,48


